Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-577 SCHL ACAD @FLAT RCK ES 6/4-6/18 (M-F) 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:05 AM 100 WESLEY PROVIDENCE PKWY ,30038 WESLEY PROVIDENCE 1 1
06:10 AM 100 DEER CREEK CIR, 30038 @ GREENS AT STONECREEK 3 4
06:14 AM HAYNES PARK DR ,30038 & HAYNES PARK ST ,30038 1 5
06:14 AM  HAYNES PARK DR, 30038 & GLADE TRL 2 7
06:22 AM SPICY CEDAR LA, 30038 & ROSEBERRY WY, 30038 1 8
06:25 AM  WHITE OAK LOOP ,30038 & PIN OAK ST ,30038 3 11
06:31 AM BROOK ROSE LA, 30038 & CREEK FALLS TRL, 30038 1 12
06:40 AM 9105 STONECREST TRL ,30038 PRINCE JEAN JACQUES 1 13
06:45 AM 3600 WESLEY KENSINGTON CIR ,30038 WESLEY KENSINGTON APTS 2 15
06:56 AM  BAYBERRY WY AND WATER WILLOW WY ,30094 1 16
07:10 AM SCHOOL: FLAT ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 186.801

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



